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Anlage
Hirschbachstr, 77830 Buhlertal
T 07223-72125

Sportwart/in
Huck, Fabrice
T 0160 96415238 fabrice.huck@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Gotz, Jurgen
T 01726181351 Sportwart@tc-buehlertal.de
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Herren 30 (4er) 1
MF: Simon Kellermeier
m +49 1512 3691088; tcbuehlertal@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Ganter, Robin
Pfeiffer, Johannes
Osadnik, Nicolas
Gotz, Jurgen
Pfohler, Felix
Huck, Fabrice
Kohler, Niklas
Kellermeier, Simon
Burkard, Jan
Seifermann, Uwe
Friih, Rico

Guyea, Justin
Kellermeier, Michael
Frank, Kevin
Hoogen, Sven
Thoma, Simon
Geiger, Matthias
Fianke, Andreas
Stolz, Robin
Knobelspies, David
Kiefer, Fabian
Kohler, Wolfgang
Seitz, Peter
Waidelich, Thomas
Zink, Peter

Herb, Thomas
Ganter, Rainer

ID-Nr.|Jg.

19105942
19156156
19255600
16701623
19205436
19357759
19101931
19156155
19306081
16402131
19358139
19458507
18755336
19305112
19459479
19357760
19255808
19076539
19358388
19459825
19258549
16251316
16001732
16351453
16601991
15750185
15702164

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK10,4
LK13,1
LK14,4
LK15,2
LK16,6
LK17,5
LK17,8
LK18,9
LK20,0
LK20,7
LK21,1
LK23,3
LK24,5
LK24,5
LK24,5
LK24,6
LK24,8
LK24,9
LK24,9
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK21,7
LK24,2
LK23,1
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,5

@& DUNLOP

Badischer

TennisverbandV/

ID-Nr.|Jg. LK DR - Info
Sen.

16751297 LK25,0

15102992 LK25,0

15953212 LK25,0

Ra. Name (Nat.)

28 Kramer, Martin
29 Prestenbach, Helmut
30 Joos, Dietmar
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